Effective Dates - March, 2015

3/2/2015

Finance and Administration 0620-03-07
0620-03-07-.01
0620-03-07-.02
Health 1150-01
1150-01-.04
1150-01-.07
1150-01-.12
3/3/2015
Funeral Directors and Embalmers 0660-03 Fees
0660-03-.11
Funeral Directors and Embalmers 0660-12 Removal Service
0660-12-.01
3/9/2015
Wildlife Resources Agency 1660-01-08
1660-01-08-.03
1660-01-08-.05
3/10/2015
Safety 1340-02-02

1340-02-02-.01
1340-02-02-.02
1340-02-02-.03
1340-02-02-.04
1340-02-02-.05
1340-02-02-.06
1340-02-02-.07
1340-02-02-.08
1340-02-02-.09
1340-02-02-.10
1340-02-02-.11
1340-02-02-.12
1340-02-02-.13
1340-02-02-.14
1340-02-02-.15
1340-02-02-.16
1340-02-02-.17
1340-02-02-.18
1340-02-02-.19
1340-02-02-.20
1340-02-02-.21
1340-02-02-.22
1340-02-02-.23
1340-02-02-.24
1340-02-02-.25
1340-02-02-.26
1340-02-02-.27

Friday, March 06, 2015

Allocation of Tax Revenues to Assist Economically Distressed Counties

Purpose, Scope and Authority
Application Process

General Rules Governing the Practice of Physical Therapy

Qualifications for Licensure
Application Review, Approval and Denial
Continuing Competence

Removal Service Fees

Removal Service

Rules and Regulations Governing Hunts

Permit Requirements — Wildlife Management Areas, Refuges and
Other Agency Controlled Lands

Permit Applications and Drawings

The Rules of Procedure for Asset Forfeiture Hearings

Scope and Construction

Definitions

Style, Filing and Service of Pleadings and Other Items
Time

Duties of the Seizing Agency

The Legal Division

Filing Claims and Bonds

Representation by Counsel

Settlement

Motions

Service of Notice of Hearing
Continuances

Discovery

Subpoenas

Burden of Proof

Order of Proceedings

Default and Uncontested Proceedings
Common Evidentiary Problems and Precedent
Clerical Mistakes

Intervention

The Appeals Division

Petitions for Reconsideration or a Stay
Filing of Orders

Costs of Administration and Proceedings
Code of Conduct

Declaratory Orders

Bonding Procedure
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3/19/2015

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

3/22/2015

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Friday, March 06, 2015

1640-01-19

1640-01-26

0800-02-01

0800-02-13

0800-02-21

0800-02-24

Tennessee Education Lottery Scholarship Program

1640-01-19-.01
1640-01-19-.02

1640-01-19-.03
1640-01-19-.05
1640-01-19-.07
1640-01-19-.11
1640-01-19-.12
1640-01-19-.14
1640-01-19-.16
1640-01-19-.19
1640-01-19-.20
1640-01-19-.21
1640-01-19-.22
1640-01-19-.24
1640-01-19-.25
1640-01-19-.26

1640-01-19-.27
1640-01-19-.28

Definitions

Scholarship Award Amounts and
Classifications

Application Process

Eligibility — Tennessee Hope Scholarship

Eligibility — General Assembly Merit Scholarship

Eligibility — Dual Enrollment Grant

Retention of Awards — General Requirements

Retention o Awards — Dual Enrollment Grant

Continuation of Tennessee Education Lottery Scholarship Award
Converting from Full-time to Part-time Enrollment

Personal or Medical Leave of Absence

Military Mobilization of Eligible Students

Calculation of Postsecondary Cumulative Grade Point Average
Transient Students

Denial of Initial Eligibility — Failure to Timely Enroll

Extension Of Five-Year Terminating Event Due To Medical
Disability

Wilder-Naifeh Reconnect

Appeal and Exception Process

Tennessee Promise Scholarship Program

1640-01-26.01
1640-01-26.02
1640-01-26.04
1640-01-26.07
1640-01-26.09

Definitions

Scholarship Award Amounts and Classifications
Eligibility — Tennessee Promise Scholarship Program
Community Service Program Requirements
Participating Organization Requirements

General Rules of the Workers’ Compensation Program

0800-02-24-.01
0800-02-24-.02
0800-02-24-.03
0800-02-24-.04
0800-02-24-.05
0800-02-24-.06
0800-02-24-.07

Penalty Program

0800-02-13-.09
0800-02-13-.14
0800-02-13-.15

Scope

Securing Compliance with Orders

Referrals for Penalty Assessment

Investigation of Referrals for Penalty Assessment
Assessment of Civil Penalty

Appeals of Civil Penalty Assessment

Payment

Representation at the Hearing
Determinations Pursuant to the Hearing
Review of Initial Order

Mediation and Hearing Procedures

0800-02-21-.04

Ombudsman

Enforcement Procedures for the Court of Workers’ Compensation Claims

0800-02-24-.01
0800-02-24-.02
0800-02-24-.03
0800-02-24-.04
0800-02-24-.05
0800-02-24-.06
0800-02-24-.07

Scope

Securing Compliance with Orders

Referrals for Penalty Assessment

Investigation of Referrals for Penalty Assessment
Assessment of Civil Penalty

Appeals of Civil Penalty Assessment

Payment
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3/23/2015

Education, Board of 0520-01-02  Administrative Rules and Regulations
0520-01-02-.17 State Attendance Guidelines
Finance and Administration 1200-13-13 TennCare Medicaid
1200-13-13-.01 Definitions
1200-13-13-.10 Exclusions
Finance and Administration 1200-13-14 TennCare Standard
1200-13-14-.01 Definitions
1200-13-14-.10 Exclusions
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